Position Other Positions Held

Dir Of Fleet & Facility

Maintenance
Manager Of Fleet & Facility

Maintenance

Manager Of Maintenance Kmd
Quality Assurance Supervisor
Foreman - Kmd

Manager Of Maintenance

Training

Assistant Manager Of
Maintenance - lad

Foreman - lad

Foreman - lad

Foreman - Kmd

Foreman - lad

Foreman - lad

Quality Assurance Inspector
Foreman - Kmd

Foreman - lad

Foreman - Kmd

Foreman - Kmd

Special District

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Department

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Total Wages

$171,225

$114,869

$110,001

$102,226

$93,950

$91,765

$88,361

$87,546

$82,899

$82,365

$81,571

$80,661

$77,556

$76,617

$72,220

$70,463

$70,348

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$82,450

$52,915

$63,072

$55,339

$25,478

$57,241

$54,445

$32,158

$52,655

$40,194

$27,459

$30,545

$27,982

$28,182

$41,239

$40,141

$40,068



Foreman - Kmd
Foreman - Kmd
Foreman - lad
Foreman - lad
Quality Assurance Inspector
Foreman - lad
Foreman - lad
Admin Assistant Il -
Maintenance
Foreman - Kmd
Foreman - lad

Maintenance Clerk - Kmd

Foreman - Kmd

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

San Diego Transit Corporation

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

Maintenance
Administration (A)

$70,162

$69,666

$68,779

$68,686

$68,644

$67,562

$67,345

$60,529

$45,735

$33,270

$30,211

$28,322

$37,601

$40,312

$39,559

$41,001

$24,570

$31,977

$39,832

$31,638

$38,994

$17,116

$33,496

$3,954



