Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Fleet & Facility Maintenance		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$171,225	\$82,450
Manager Of Fleet & Facility Maintenance		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$114,869	\$52,915
Manager Of Maintenance Kmd		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$110,001	\$63,072
Quality Assurance Supervisor		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$102,226	\$55,339
Foreman - Kmd		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$93,950	\$25,478
Manager Of Maintenance Training		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$91,765	\$57,241
Assistant Manager Of Maintenance - Iad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$88,361	\$54,445
Foreman - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$87,546	\$32,158
Foreman - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$82,899	\$52,655
Foreman - Kmd		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$82,365	\$40,194
Foreman - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$81,571	\$27,459
Foreman - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$80,661	\$30,545
Quality Assurance Inspector		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$77,556	\$27,982
Foreman - Kmd		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$76,617	\$28,182
Foreman - lad		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$72,220	\$41,239
Foreman - Kmd		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$70,463	\$40,141
Foreman - Kmd		San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$70,348	\$40,068

Foreman - Kmd	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$70,162	\$37,601
Foreman - Kmd	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$69,666	\$40,312
Foreman - lad	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$68,779	\$39,559
Foreman - lad	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$68,686	\$41,001
Quality Assurance Inspector	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$68,644	\$24,570
Foreman - lad	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$67,562	\$31,977
Foreman - lad	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$67,345	\$39,832
Admin Assistant II - Maintenance	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$60,529	\$31,638
Foreman - Kmd	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$45,735	\$38,994
Foreman - lad	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$33,270	\$17,116
Maintenance Clerk - Kmd	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$30,211	\$33,496
Foreman - Kmd	San Diego Transit Corporation	Maintenance Administration (A)	\$28,322	\$3,954